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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

HAVE YOU EVER VISITED ANY OF THE FOLLOWING THEME PARKS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY

Posed to all respondents.

Disney World (Florida)

Six Flags (any location)

Sea World (any location)
Universal Studios
None of the above u Feb (24)
Disney Land (California) = Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
Busch Gardens m Apr (2B)
= Feb (28)
Knott's Berry Farm
Cedar Point
Dollywood
Other Theme Park Not Listed (please specify)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHEN DID YOU MOST RECENTLY VISIT THIS THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.

February 2024

m In the past three months  mIn the past year 1-2 yearsago m2-3yearsago ® More than 3 years ago

Sea World (any location)

Knott's Berry Farm

Disney Land (California)

Six Flags (any location)

Disney World (Florida)

Universal Studios

Cedar Point

—
=
(=3

-k

Dollywood 15.5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%

N=
Dollywood 116
Cedar Point 120
Universal Studios 328

Disney World (Florida) 424
Six Flags (any location) 385
Disney Land (California) 242

Knott's Berry Farm 140
Sea World (any location) 353
Busch Gardens 220
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHEN DID YOU MOST RECENTLY VISIT THIS THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.

November 2023

M In the past three months W In the past year 1-2 years ago B 2-3 years ago B Mcre than 3 years ago

Busch Gardens

Sea World (any location)
Six Flags (any location)
Disney World {Florida)
Disney Land (California)
Knott's Berry Farm
Universal Studios

Cedar Point

Dollywood

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

August 2023

M In the past three months  MIn the past year 1-2 years ago 2-3 yearsago M More than 3 years ago

Busch Gardens 1. 9.9% 3.9

Sea World (any location) 7.8% 6.3%

Six Flags (any location) 10.9% | 7%

Disney World (Florida) 95% 13%

Knott's Berry Farm 4%6.6%

Disney Land (California) 81% 4.2

Universal Studios 10.4% | 9.5%

Cedar Point 6.3% 86%

10.5%
I

Dollywood 17.9%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Dollywood 100
Cedar Point 126
Universal Studios 334
Knott's Berry Farm 144
Disney Land (California) 246
Disney World (Florida) 422
Six Flags (any location) 416
Sea World (any location) 343
Busch Gardens 231
N=

Dollywood 95
Cedar Point 128
Universal Studios 317
Disney Land (California) 236
Knott's Berry Farm 137
Disney World (Florida) 423
Six Flags (any location) 440
Sea World (any location) 335
Busch Gardens 233
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHEN DID YOU MOST RECENTLY VISIT THIS THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.

April 2023
B In the past three months In the past year = 1-2 years ago M 2-3 years ago M More than 3 years ago
2.3%
Busch Gardens
3.9%
Disney World (Florida)
3.7% N=
Sea World (any location) -
| '-;-3% Disney World (Florida) 412
Universal Studios . . .
4.4% Disney Land (California) 229
Six Flags (any location) Six Flags (any location) 388
Knott's Berry Farm Universal Studios 304
5.2% :
Disney Land (Californi3 Sea World (any location) 322
5.1% Cedar Point 118
Cedar Point
7.5% Knott's Berry Farm 143
Dollywoo Dollywood 120
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%  Busch Gardens 214
February 2023
m In the past three months = In the past year = 1-2 years ago ®2-3 years ago W More than 3 years ago
Busch Gardens
. . N =
Six Flags (any location)
10.f Dollywood 166
Sea World (any location) .
3 Cedar Point 147
Disney World (Florida) Knott's Berry Farm 161
Universal Studios Disney Land (California) 223
i Universal Studios 277
Disney Land (California . .
Y ( ) Disney World (Florida) 407
Knott's Berry Farm Sea World (any location) 309
Cedar Point | Six Flags (any location) 376
Busch Gardens 183

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys

Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE FOLLOWING, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Posed to all respondents who have visited each of the below.
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

IF YOU HAD TO USE ONE WORD TO DESCRIBE THE FOLLOWING, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below.

SEAWORLD CEDAR POINT
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below.

4.16
Universal Studios
4.13
Dollywood
.99
Cedar Point
3.98
Busch Gardens
m Feb (24)
Six Flags (any location) H Nov (23)
3.89 “Aug (23) N=
Knott's Berry Farm m Apr (23) Disney Land (California) 242
g4 m Feb (23) Disney World (Florida) 424
Sea World (any location) Sea World (any location) 353
Knott's Berry Farm 140
_ . Six Flags (any location) 385
Disney World (Florida) Busch Gardens 220
Cedar Point 120
Disney Land (California) Dollywood 116
Universal Studios 328
Very Negative Neutral Positive  Very positive
negative
February 24 Data Breakout
m Very Negative u Negative Neutral = Positive m Very Positive

Universal Studios1

s s EGESEE

Dollywoodo.

0.

Cedar Point

Busch Gardens

Six Flags (any location)
Knott's Berry Farm

Sea World (any location)
Disney World (Florida)

2% 3:sw  NSEOEIN

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Disney Land (California)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR MOST RECENT VISIT, HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE YOU HAD IN THE

THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below most recently in the past three years.

. 9.6
Universal

Studios

Sea World 249

(any location)
9.3
Cedar Point

9.28
Busch Gardens

Feb (24)

Dollywood Nov (23)

Aug (23)

Disney World Apr (23)

(Florida) Feb (23)
Six Flags (any

location)
Disney Land
(California)
Knott's Berry
Farm
0-Very Poor 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10-Very
Good
N=

Disney World (Florida) 150
Disney Land (California) 80
Six Flags (any location) 132

Universal Studios 130
Sea World (any location) 87
Cedar Point 47
Knott's Berry Farm 38
Dollywood 51
Busch Gardens 54
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

THINKING ABOUT YOUR MOST RECENT VISIT, HOW WOULD YOU RATE THE PRICING OF VISITING THE
THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below most recently in the past three years.

Disney World
(Florida)
Sea World (any
location)
Disney Land
(California)
Universal
Studios Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Cedar Point Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Busch Gardens
Six Flags (any
location)
Dollywood
0 - Very 9 10 - Very
Inexpensive Expensive
N=

Disney World (Florida) 150
Disney Land (California) 80
Six Flags (any location) 132

Universal Studios 130
Sea World (any location) 87
Cedar Point 47
Knott's Berry Farm 38
Dollywood 51
Busch Gardens 54
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

NPS — HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO RECOMMEND THE FOLLOWING TO A FRIEND OR COLLEAGUE?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below most recently in the past three years.

Sea World 44

Universal Studios 42

Disney World (Florida) _ 30
Six Flags (I 22

Disney Land (California) m 20

0 10 20 30 40 50
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

IN YOUR OPINION, HOW WORTH IT IS THE EXPERIENCE FOR THE PRICE THAT IT COST TO VISIT THE
THEME PARK?

Posed to all respondents who have visited the below.

Sea World (any location)
Knott's Berry Farm
Dollywood

Six Flags (any location)

m Feb (24)

= Nov (23)

Disney Land (California) = Aug (23)

B Apr (23)

. . m Feb (23)
Universal Studios
Busch Gardens
Cedar Point

Not worth it for It is worth It is worth more
what it cost it for what than what it costs

it costs

Disney World (Florida) 150
Disney Land (California) 80
Six Flags (any location) 132

Universal Studios 130
Sea World (any location) 87
Cedar Point 47
Knott's Berry Farm 38
Dollywood 51
Busch Gardens 54
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO VISIT THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS...?

Posed to all respondents.

Disney World/Land (any location)
Universal Studios
H|Feb (24)
HNov (23)
=|Aug (23)
Six Flags (any location) = Apr (23)
u/Feb (23)
Sea World (any location)
Cedar Point
Definitely WILL NOT Probably WILL NOT I don't have plans yet, I have not booked I have booked travel
but I am considering yet, but I have plans here for the next 12
visiting in the next 12 to visit in the next 12 months
months months
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY REASON YOU ARE NOT VISITING A SIX FLAGS THEME PARK IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

_ 24.1%
Too expensive /| money
21.1%
Location / distance
3.6%
None of the above
_ .5%
I prefer a different theme park Feb (24)
I prefer other kinds of travel/vacation 6% Nov (23)
other than theme parks Aug (23)
I am not familiar with Six Flags Apr (2B)
3.1% Feb (23)

Other (please specify)

3.1%
I had a bad experience at Six Flags

3.1%
I do not enjoy Six Flags

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT WOULD MAKE YOU INTERESTED IN VISITING A SIX FLAGS THEME PARK IN THE
FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

Yes (What?)

Nothing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Mereaffordabilityiortrayel

. . . Lowerprices
WhenlgotoNew lerseymostikelywi Myzon
lamsatishedwiththetrip

iftheridesallworkedw ithoutprob

Amusicartisplayingayenue Rewards

TheSuperman MoreFlays
Lowerfondprices Gheaperprices
Eloserlocationandlow ercost
“s‘lﬂ““.“ﬁguml' n Is c o “Is
travelnGA Rl Myiriends Betterarcade
Homealtcom Theiond freepasses ollercnasten Tim
- Theridesoicourse
[lls;riou_msne_eurmlfs Mayhenewrides
eirsernvice .
Theridesandiun Gheapticketandcheaphoiels
GheaperGas
Differentthemepark Hllsnlnlllmlmemms
Everything
Itsonmybucketlist
Somethingdifierent p—— maredarkrides
Havingthemoney  lismiyiavoritepark
Havinglongertosaremo neyiese

Freeticke:

Price
Discountiorseniorsmilitaryrele
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY REASON YOU ARE NOT VISITING A DISNEY THEME PARK IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

1%
Too expensive / money

Location / distance

I prefer other kinds of travel/vacation
other than theme parks

Other (please specify) m Feb (24)

= Nov (23)

I prefer a different theme park " Aug (23)
m Apr (2B)

= Feb (23)

I am not familiar with Disney

I do not enjoy Disney

I had a bad experience at Disney

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT WOULD MAKE YOU INTERESTED IN VISITING A DISNEY THEME PARK IN THE
FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

Yes (What?)

Nothing

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Gloserandcheaper

= -

Fheaperrales HarryPomer+§tarill ars Decrease! dprices
Mackeymouse
Deepdiscount llovethefeelingofbeingthereand

Lessexpensive — =

limygrandchildrencancomeantdvis
Yeahbecausetheplaceisterynice .
Meney Snecialeyent

lamplanningitEetyoursur eyiner Freetrip
pricereduction s
Dawghier
Discountedrates
Hicouldafiordtogalw ouldiakemy

- Gheanerprices
miykias Moresealiie -
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WHAT IS THE PRIMARY REASON YOU ARE NOT VISITING A SEA WORLD THEME PARK IN THE NEXT 12
MONTHS?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

Location / distance

Too expensive / money

I prefer a different theme park

I prefer other kinds of travel/vacation other m Feb (24)
than theme parks = Nov (23)

I do not enjoy Sea World " Aug (33)

m Apr (2B)

® Feb (23)

Other (please specify)

I am not familiar with Sea World

I had a bad experience at Sea World

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 18



BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT WOULD MAKE YOU INTERESTED IN VISITING A SEA WORLD THEME PARK IN
THE FUTURE?

Posed to all respondents who do not have plans to visit the above.

Feb (24)
Yes (What?) : Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)

85.9%
83.2%
Nothing 80.3%
86.1%
81.1%

0% 20% 40% 80% 100%

DisGoumtiorsenirsmiliarpete Illﬂlli!llm

Newhitractions 1& Baughies

l n 1
fiadtiemoneywouiag ““‘ IFihadmoney
ERINE]

N Money Gompansfardistanceforsomething

S —— O etteraricimsiorHondaresiden

Tickets s

" . Rittes
Revestewiiferentanimals promotionsanecheapertickets
Rewards Discountedtichels
Maoreaninals Morecrowdinteractionwiththecre
betierprices Lexexpensive
Gheapemates Nothing Bestseniice e
Ghieaper
Rgaindmygrandchildrenareherst
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

MONTHLY SURVEY — THEME PARK VISIT INTENTIONS TRACKER

Plans To Visit Theme Parks: Next Six Months

(% Respondents)

24  ——Disney World or Disney Land  ==Six Flags
- Jniversal Studios ~Sea World
21 e—Cedar Point —=Busch Gardens

18
15

12

Note: Latest Datapoint is January 2024
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

HAVE YOU EVER GONE ON A CRUISE? (FROM OUR MONTHLY SURVEY)

Posed to all respondents.

m Never ®Once, but not again since 2-3 times u More than 3 times

Jan (24) 13%
Dec (23) 10%
Nov (23) 10%
Oct (23) 15%
Sep (23) 14%
Aug (23) 11%
Jul (23) 10%
Jun (23) 13%
May (23)
Apr (23)
Mar (23)
Feb (23) 10%
Jan (23) 13%
Dec (22) 12%
Nov (22) 11%
Oct (22) 11%
Sep (22) 12%
Aug (22) 11%
Jul (22) 11%
Jun (22)
May (22)
Apr (22)
Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21) 1
Nov (21) 15%
Oct (21) 18
Sep (21) 18%
Aug (21) 20%
Jul (21) 20%
Jun (21) 19%
May (21) 18%
Apr (21) 18%
Mar (21) 15%
Feb (21) 14%
Jan (21) 17%
Dec (20) 16%
Nov (20)
Oct (20) 15%
Sep (20) 13%
Aug (20)
Jul (20) 5%
Jun (20) 13%
May (20) 19%
Apr (20) 15%
Mar (20) 17%,

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

WOULD YOU FEEL COMFORTABLE GOING ON A CRUISE TODAY?

Posed to all respondents.

m Very Uncomfortable = Uncomfortable = Neutral/No Opinion

Jan (24)

Dec (23)

Nov (23)

Oct (23)

Sep (23)

Aug (23)

ul (23)

m Very Comfortable

Jun (23)

May (23)

Apr (23)

Mar (23)

Feb (23)

Jan (23)

Dec (22)

.

Nov (22)

Oct (22)

Sep (22)

Aug (22)

ul (22)

Jun (22)

May (22)

Apr (22)

Mar (22)
Feb (22)
Jan (22)
Dec (21)
Nov (21)

Oct (21)

Sep (21)

Aug (21)

Jul (21)

Jun (21)

May (21)

Apr (21)

Mar (21)

Feb (21)

Jan (21)
Dec (20)

MI““

Nov (20)

Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)

Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Theme Parks and Cruises | February 2024

AMONG THOSE NOT CURRENTLY COMFORTABLE WITH GOING ON A CRUISE | WHEN WOULD YOU FEEL
COMFORTABLE GOING ON A CRUISE?

Posed to respondents who currently wouldn’t feel comfortable going on a cruise (the N
size has declined over time (see prior page)

63%

I will never go on a cruise again

More than a year from now

10-12 months from now

7-9 months from now

4-6 months from now

1-3 months from now

In the next month

)
u Apr (20
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% = Mar 100%0
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